UPS Battery Pack BP Qty. 100W 200W 300W 400W 500W 600W 700W 800W 900W 1000W 1100W 1200W 1300W 1400W
SUINT2000XL Internal Batteries 0 132 74 49 36 28 23 14 13 13 12 11 9.6 8.6 5.0
SUINT2000XL BP72V15-2U 1 461 272 187 141 111 91 77 66 58 51 45 41 37 34
SUINT2000XL BP72V28RT3U 1 792 478 334 255 204 168 143 123 108 96 86 78 70 64
SUINT2000XL BP72V28RT3U 2 1436 888 632 488 395 330 282 245 216 193 174 158 144 132
SUINT2000XL BP72V28RT3U 3 2050 1288 926 721 587 493 424 370 328 294 266 242 221 203
SUINT2000XL BP72V28RT3U 4 2636 1677 1215 951 779 657 566 496 441 396 359 327 300 276
SUINT2000XL BP72V28RT3U 5 3195 2054 1498 1178 968 819 708 622 554 498 452 413 379 350
SUINT2000XL BP72V28RT3U 6 3729 2421 1775 1402 1154 979 848 747 666 600 545 499 459 424
SUINT2000XL BP72V28RT3U 7 4240 2777 2046 1621 1339 1138 987 871 778 702 639 585 538 498
SUINT2000XL BP72V28RT3U 8 4728 3123 2312 1837 1521 1295 1125 994 889 803 731 671 618 572
SUINT2000XL BP72V28RT3U 9 5196 3459 2572 2050 1700 1450 1262 1116 999 903 824 756 697 646
All runtime values are in minutes.
SUINT2000XL Estimated Runtime
Load in Watts